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Cold Sandwiches    
All cold sandwiches are served on white 
or brown bloomer, dressed house salad &
crisps  |  GF option available

Mature Cheddar Cheese 
House chutney, tomato, crisp lettuce 
V  |  £8.50

(546 Kcal)

Classic Egg Mayonnaise  
Soft herbs, cucumber & watercress
V  |  DF  | £8.50

Sweet Cured Ham
Tomato, chutney, crisp lettuce  
DF |  £9.00

All our pizzas come with 
a base of tomato passata, herbs,
mozzarella & Cheddar cheese |  
GF & VG option available

Classic Margherita                                
Fresh basil, mozzarella 
(V, 1081 Kcal)  |  £14.95

Flaming Hot                                 
Chicken tikka, chilli’s, 
red onion, coriander & chilli sauce 
(1987 Kcal)  |  £17.50

Double Pepperoni                                 
(1168 Kcal)  |  £16.95

Our burgers are served with toasted brioche,
skinny fries, American cheese, shredded
lettuce, ale onions, gherkins & burger sauce.

100% Char-grilled Beef Burger                                     
(1031 Kcal)  |  £17.95

100% Chicken Breast          
(1296 Kcal)  |  £17.95

100% Plant Based Vegan Burger                                     
(VG, 1037 Kcal)  |  £17.95

Add
Extra  beef patty 8oz/227g  (DF, 358 Kcal) £5.95
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Served from 5pm - 10pm

Served from 12pm - 10pm
Served from 12pm - 5pm
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Served from 12pm - 10pm

Peri Peri Chicken Wings   
Gochujang mayo, red chilli,
scallion & cilantro, pickled
rainbow cabbage 
GF, DF, Halal  |  £9.95

Sustainable Fillet of Fish   
Chunky chips, crushed peas,
homemade tartare sauce & 
lemon
GF  |  £18.50

Hot Sandwiches   
All hot sandwiches are served
with fries or chunky chips |
GF option available

Rich Spiced Tomato Pasta       
Freshly cooked pasta, oregano &
basil arrabbiata, vegan cheese 

VG  |  £14.95

Steak, Harvey Ale &
Mushroom Pie 
Herb mashed potatoes,
seasonal vegetables, rich
onion gravy 
£19.50

Authentic Lamb Rogan
Josh 
Savoury rice, crispy onions,
fresh onion bhajis
GF  |  £23.50

Creamy Carbonara Pasta
Freshly cooked pasta, double
cream, bacon, mushrooms, garlic,
soft herbs & Italian Gran Levanto
cheese
£15.95

Carpaccio of Golden
Beetroot     
Whipped goat’s cheese, pickled
walnuts, tiger & cherry tomatoes,
toasted sunflower seeds
V, GF, N  |  £9.50

V - Vegetarian  |  VG - Vegan  |  N - Contains
Nuts  |  GF - Gluten Free  |  DF - Dairy Free

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, 
please let your server know upon placing your

order. Allergen data is available on request.

(1180 Kcal)

(382Kcal)

Chicken Tikka 
Ciabatta   
Mango chutney, melting 
Cheddar & mozzarella 
cheese  
£15.95

‘Fish Finger’ Bap
Homemade tartare sauce,
sustainable fillet of fish,
pickles, crisp lettuce 
DF  |  £15.95

(406Kcal)

(1930 Kcal)

(403 Kcal)

(1164 Kcal)

(1049 Kcal)

(698 Kcal)

Served from 12pm - 10pm

Served from 12pm - 10pm

Served from 12pm - 10pm

Served from 5pm - 10pm

LIGHT BITES 

BURGERS

PIZZAS

FROM THE GRILL

Marinated Kalamata Olives                                    
Cornichons, roasted red peppers, 
confit garlic, silver skin onions 
VG, GF  |  £4.95

Freshly Baked Breads                                     
Paprika butter, house pesto, aged
balsamic tomato chutney 
V  |  £7.50

Stone Baked Oval Pizzette                                     
Garlic & herb butter, melting
Cheddar & mozzarella cheese,
dressed rocket leaves
V  |  £6.95

(185 Kcal)

(898 Kcal)

(1259 Kcal)

Fries or Chunky Chips, Garlic Mayo 
(VG, GF, 671 Kcal)  |  £5.50

Fries or Chunky Chips, Garam Masala Spice
Dusting 
(VG, GF, 695 Kcal)  |  £5.95

Freshly Battered Onion Rings, 
Garlic Mayo (VG, GF, 571 Kcal)  |  £4.95
Garlic & Herb Ciabatta 
(V, 873 Kcal)  |  £5.50

Garlic & Herb Ciabatta, Melting Cheddar 
& Mozzarella Cheese (V, 1084 Kcal)  |  £6.50

Slow Roasted Root Vegetables, 
Rosemary Honey
(V, GF, 143 Kcal)  |  £4.95

Meadow House Salad, French Dressing
(VG, GF, 156 Kcal)  |  £6.95

Our steaks are carefully sourced and aged 28
days for fuller flavour. Dishes are served with a
field mushroom, tomato, rustic potato wedges,
watercress & red wine sea salt (V, GF) (117 Kcal)

Swap potato wedges, for Meadow House salad,
French dressing (VG, GF) (156 Kcal) 

8oz Fillet                                    
(GF, 879 Kcal)  |  £32.50

10oz Ribeye                                        
(GF, 1043 Kcal)  |  £29.95

8oz Sirloin                                        
(GF, 973 Kcal)  |  £29.95

Three Peppercorn & Brandy Cream (GF, 156 Kcal) 
Marrow Bone & Maldon Sea Salt Butter (GF, 342 Kcal) 
Beef Dripping & Red Wine Jus (GF, 442 Kcal) 

Served from 5pm - 10pm

Classic Caesar Salad
Crisp lettuce, soft boiled hen’s
egg, shaved Italian Gran
Levanto cheese, anchovy
Caesar dressing, rustic
croutons
 £13.95

Pan Seared Fillet of Sea
Trout
Spring onion, crushed
potatoes, rainbow chard, white
wine & chive butter sauce 
GF  |  £23.50

(798 Kcal)

Pan Fried Lamb Rump  
Served medium, dauphinoise
potatoes, butternut puree,
seasonal vegetables, rich port
wine jus
GF | £24.75

(779 Kcal)

Pork Belly
Herb mashed potatoes, roasted
apple puree, seasonal vegetables,
rich port wine jus, crackling
GF  |  £22.50 

Freshly Made Seasonal Soup                                    
Freshly baked breads, paprika butter
GF bread option available  |  £7.25

(338 Kcal)

Classic Hawaiian
Sweet cured ham, pineapple
(1470 kcal)  |  £17.95

Add
Mature Cheddar Cheese (V, 83 kcal) £1.00

(692 Kcal)

Burford Brown Hen
Scotch Egg
Cumberland pork sausage,
grain mustard mayo
GF, DF  |  £8.50

Parma Ham Wrapped
Chicken & Duck Terrine   
Red onion marmalade,
watercress & bread crisp
DF  |  £9.50

(183 Kcal)

(652 Kcal)

Prawn, Brixham Crab &
Avocado Pear Cocktail 

GF, DF  |  £12.50
(380 Kcal)

(1570 Kcal)

10oz Rump                                     
(GF, 987 Kcal)  |  £29.95

Add your choice of sauce

(964 Kcal)

Greek salad
Feta cheese, cucumber,
green peppers, tomato, red
onion, black olives, fresh
oregano, olive oil 
V, GF  |  £15.95

(818 Kcal)

Classic Pork, Apple &
Leek Sausages 
Herb mashed potatoes,
seasonal vegetables, rich
onion gravy 
£17.50

(1029 Kcal)

(1153 Kcal)

Thai Vegan Curry
Lotus root crisps, sauteed
Asian cabbage, crispy onions,
chilli & coriander
VG, GF  |  £16.95

(924 Kcal)

(1023 Kcal)

ADD-ON FAVOURITES

Chicken Breast
(GF, DF, 78Kcal)  |  £4.95

Fried Egg
(V, GF, DF, 259 Kcal)  |  £1.95

Streaky Bacon
(GF, DF, 90 Kcal)  |  £1.95

Open Cup Mushroom
(GF, DF, 18 Kcal)  |  £1.95

Tiger Prawns, Garlic & Herb
Butter 
(GF, 212 Kcal)  |  £8.95

You can add any of these items to
the main course of your choice.



Jose Cuervo Silver Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold Oro
Tequila Rose

Single 25ml       Double 50ml

Sticky Toffee Pudding                                     
Toffee sauce, salted caramel ice cream 
V, GF available  |  £8.50

Dark Chocolate Brownie                                      
Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream 
VG, GF  |  £8.50

Torched Sicilian Lemon Tart                                     
Raspberry sorbet   
V  |  £8.50

Tahitian Vanilla Crème Brulee
Orange & lemon shortbread
V  |  £8.50

Luxury Ice Creams                                           
Salted caramel
Vanilla
Coconut
Strawberry
Chocolate
VG, GF  |  1 scoop £2.50  |  2 scoops £5.00  |  3 scoops
£7.50

(737 Kcal)

(492 Kcal)

(444 Kcal)

(425 Kcal)

(119 Kcal)

(133 Kcal)
(97 Kcal)

(135 Kcal)

(133 Kcal)

D E S S E R T S

Pint

Price

Served from 12pm - 10pm
SWEET TREATS

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.10
4.35
2.50
4.25
1.95
3.90
2.50
4.25
3.10
2.90
2.90
2.00

3.00

2.75
2.75
4.25
4.25

Courvoisier 
Jules Clairon 
Hennessy 

Baileys
Disaronno Amaretto 
Antica White Sambuca
Antica Black Sambuca
Kahlua
Campari 
Martini Extra Dry
Archers 
Chambord
Tia Maria 
Pimm’s & Lemonade 

Cruzcampo (4.4%)
Amstel (4.1%)
Inch's Cider (4.5%)
Fosters (4.0%)
Neck Oil IPA (4.3%)
Brewdog Wingman IPA (4.3%)

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

London Pride 
Corona 
Guinness 
Guinness 0.0% (Can)
Peroni (GF) 
Heineken 0.0% 
Moretti 
Peroni  

Jägermeister
Jägerbomb
Southern Comfort 
Corky's Sour Apple Schnapps
Corky's Sour Cherry Schnapps 

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark 
Bacardi White 
Kraken 
Mount Gay 
Malibu 
Lambs Spiced 
Dead Man's Finger Mango
Dead Man's Finger Passion Fruit
Dead Man’s Finger Spiced 

Bells 
Jameson 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Jack Daniels 
Woodford Reserve 
Glenmorangie 

Smirnoff 
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush 
Absolut 
Absolut Vanilla 
Belvedere 
AU Fruit Punch 
AU Blue Raspberry 

Portobello Road 
Brokers London Dry 
Beefeater Pink 
Tanqueray 10 
Tanqueray Sevilla  
Hendrick's 
Bombay Sapphire 
Whitley Neill Raspberry 
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0.0% 
Tanqueray 0.0% (Alcohol Free)
Gordons Tropical Passion Fruit
Gordons 

Brandy Liqueurs 

Draught 

Other Spirits 

Bottle Cider

Bottle Beer 

Rum

Whisky

Vodka 

Tequila

Gin 

SPIRITS

SOFT DRINKS

SPIRITSSingle 25ml       Double 50ml

Size Price

Cheese Selection                                           
Grapes, chutney, celery, crackers  
V  |  £10.95

(342 Kcal)

BEER & CIDER

D R I N K S

Orange Juice Small
Orange Juice Large
Apple Juice Small
Apple Juice Large
Cranberry Juice Small
Cranberry Juice Large
Pineapple Juice Small
Pineapple Juice Large

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

275ml
275ml
275ml
250ml
275ml
275ml
550ml
275ml
550ml
275ml
550ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
275ml

550ml

330ml
330ml
750ml
750ml

275ml
550ml
275ml
550ml
275ml
550ml
275ml
550ml

3.55
3.45
3.45
3.40
3.55
3.55

4.90
3.60
5.80

-
4.10
3.80
3.80
4.10
4.30

-
3.90
4.40

-
-

3.90
5.50
4.00
3.50
3.50

4.00
4.00
3.50

4.25
4.35
4.10
4.80
4.60
3.60
4.00
4.30
4.20
4.20

3.60
4.20
5.10

4.40
5.50
6.00

3.60
4.20
3.70
3.90
5.60
5.10
5.10

4.70
4.60
3.90
4.90
4.60
5.40
4.10

4.40
4.40
3.60
3.50
3.80
3.60 500ml

500ml
500ml

500ml
330ml
330ml
 538ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

7.10
6.90
6.90
6.80
7.10
7.10

9.80
7.20
11.60

5.80
8.20
-
-
8.20
-
4.60
7.80
8.80
6.20
9.95

-
-
8.00
-
-

8.50
8.70
8.20
9.60
9.20
7.20
8.00
8.60
8.40
8.40

7.20
8.40
10.20
8.80
11.00
12.00

7.20
8.40
7.40
7.80
11.20
10.20
10.20

9.40
9.20
7.80
9.80
9.20
10.80
8.20
8.80
8.80
7.20
7.00
7.60
7.20

-
-
-

V - Vegetarian  |  VG - Vegan  |  N - Contains Nuts |
GF - Gluten Free  |  DF - Dairy Free 

6.90
6.90
6.90

6.60
5.70
5.30
6.80
5.80
4.60
5.60
5.90

2.50
4.00
2.50
4.00
2.50
4.00
2.50
4.00

3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15

Premium Indian Tonic Water 
Low Calorie Tonic Water
Ginger Ale 
Mexican Lime Soda
Italian Blood Orange Soda
Elderflower Tonic Water 

Fruit Juices

Fever Tree

Other Soft Drinks

Half Pint

Size

(112 Kcal)

(224 Kcal)

(51 Kcal)

(125 Kcal)

(250 Kcal)

(60 Kcal)

(30 Kcal)

(32 Kcal)

(34 Kcal)

(68 Kcal)

(68 Kcal)

(102 Kcal)

(130 Kcal)
(260 Kcal)

Please be advised that a service charge of 12.5% will 
be added to your bill. Should you wish for this to 

be removed for any reason please inform your server.

IHG's Kids Stay and Eat Free programme means that children 
12 and under can enjoy a 2 course lunch and dinner free when

chosen from the Kids menu. The child must be accompanied by
at least one adult eating at least one main course from the menu.

This offer only applies to the hotel in which the family is staying
and is limited to 4 children per dining family (maximum two

children per one resident adult).

J20 Apple & Raspberry 
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 
J20 Apple & Mango  
Rush Energy Drink
Appletiser 
Pepsi Small
Pepsi Large
Pepsi Max Small
Pepsi Max Large
Lemonade Small
Lemonade Large
Coca Cola 
Coke Zero 
Diet Coke 
Small Cordial & Soda 
   (Lime, Blackcurrant, Orange)
Large Cordial & Soda 
   (Lime, Blackcurrant, Orange)
Kingsdown Still Water 
Kingsdown Sparkling Water  
Kingsdown Still Water 
Kingsdown Sparkling Water  

(52 Kcal)

(52 Kcal)
(130 Kcal)

(129 Kcal)
(42 Kcal)
(84 Kcal)

(1 Kcal)

(3 Kcal)
(11 Kcal)
(22 Kcal)

(84 Kcal)

(1 Kcal)

(1 Kcal)
(35 Kcal)

(70 Kcal)

(52 Kcal)


