LIGHT BITES

Served from 12pm - 10pm

Marinated Kalamata Olives Cornichons, roasted red peppers, confit garlic, silver skin onions (185 Kcal) VG, GF | £4.95

Freshly Baked Breads Paprika butter, house pesto, aged balsamic tomato chutney (898 Kcal) V | £7.50

Stone Baked Oval Pizzette

Garlic & herb butter, melting Cheddar & mozzarella cheese, dressed rocket leaves (1259 Kcal) V | £6.95

Freshly Made Seasonal Soup

Freshly baked breads, paprika butter (338 Kcal) GF bread option available | £7.25

Served from 5pm - 10pm

Peri Peri Chicken Wings

Gochujang mayo, red chilli, scallion & cilantro, pickled rainbow cabbage (698 Kcal) GF, DF, Halal | £9.95

Carpaccio of Golden Beetroot

Whipped goat's cheese, pickled walnuts, tiger & cherry tomatoes, toasted sunflower seeds (692 Kcal) V, GF, N | £9.50

Burford Brown Hen Scotch Egg

Cumberland pork sausage, grain mustard mayo (183 Kcal) GF, DF | £8.50

Parma Ham Wrapped Chicken & Duck Terrine

Red onion marmalade. watercress & bread crisp (652 Kcal) DF | £9.50

Prawn, Brixham Crab & **Avocado Pear Cocktail** (380 Kcal) GF, DF | £12.50

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | N - Contains Nuts | GF - Gluten Free | DF - Dairy Free

If you have a food allergy or intolerance,

Served from 12pm - 10pm

Classic Caesar Salad

Crisp lettuce, soft boiled hen's egg, shaved Italian Gran Levanto cheese, anchovy Caesar dressing, rustic croutons (964 Kcal) £13.95

Greek salad

Feta cheese, cucumber, green peppers, tomato, red onion. black olives. fresh oregano, olive oil (818 Kcal) V, GF | £15.95

Sustainable Fillet of Fish

Chunky chips, crushed peas, homemade tartare sauce & lemon (1180 Kcal) GF | £18.50

Classic Pork, Apple & Leek Sausages

Herb mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, rich onion gravy (1029 Kcal) £17.50

Authentic Lamb Rogan Josh

Savoury rice, crispy onions, fresh onion bhajis (1153 Kcal) GF | £23.50

Thai Vegan Curry

Lotus root crisps, sauteed Asian cabbage, crispy onions, chilli & coriander (924 Kcal) VG, GF | £16.95

Steak, Harvey Ale & **Mushroom Pie**

Herb mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, rich onion gravy (1023 Kcal) £19.50

Rich Spiced Tomato Pasta

Freshly cooked pasta, oregano & basil arrabbiata, vegan cheese (382Kcal) VG | £14.95

Creamy Carbonara Pasta

Freshly cooked pasta, double cream, bacon, mushrooms, garlic, soft herbs & Italian Gran Levanto cheese (1049 Kcal) £15.95



KITCHEN • BAR • TERRACE

ADD-ON FAVOURITES

You can add any of these items to the main course of your choice.

Chicken Breast (GF, DF, 78Kcal) | £4.95

Fried Egg (V, GF, DF, 259 Kcal) | £1.95

Streaky Bacon (GF, DF, 90 Kcal) | £1.95

Open Cup Mushroom (GF, DF, 18 Kcal) | £1.95

Tiger Prawns, Garlic & Herb

Served from 5pm - 10pm

Pan Seared Fillet of Sea Trout

Spring onion, crushed potatoes, rainbow chard, white wine & chive butter sauce (798 Kcal) GF | £23.50

Pan Fried Lamb Rump

Served medium, dauphinoise potatoes, butternut puree, seasonal vegetables, rich port wine jus (779 Kcal) GF | £24.75

Pork Belly

Herb mashed potatoes, roasted apple puree, seasonal vegetables, rich port wine jus, crackling (1570 Kcal) GF | £22.50

Served from 12pm - 10pm

Fries or Chunky Chips, Garlic Mayo (VG, GF, 671 Kcal) | £5.50

Freshly Battered Onion Rings,

Garlic & Herb Ciabatta, Melting Cheddar

BURGERS Served from 12pm - 10pm

Our burgers are served with toasted brioche, skinny fries, American cheese, shredded lettuce, ale onions, gherkins & burger sauce.

100% Char-grilled Beef Burger 1031 Kcal) | £17.95

100% Chicken Breast (1296 Kcal) | £17.95

100% Plant Based Vegan Burger (VG. 1037 Kcal) | £17.95

Add Extra beef patty 8oz/227g (DF, 358 Kcal) £5.95

FROM THE GRILL

Served from 5pm - 10pm

Our steaks are carefully sourced and aged 28 days for fuller flavour. Dishes are served with a field mushroom, tomato, rustic potato wedges, watercress & red wine sea salt (V, GF) (117 Kcal)

Swap potato wedges, for Meadow House salad, French dressing (VG, GF) (156 Kcal)

8oz Fillet 10oz Ribeve (GF, 879 Kcal) | £32.50 (GF, 1043 Kcal) | £29.95

8oz Sirloin 10oz Rump (GF, 973 Kcal) | £29.95 (GF, 987 Kcal) | £29.95

Add your choice of sauce

Three Peppercorn & Brandy Cream (GF. 156 Kcal) Marrow Bone & Maldon Sea Salt Butter (GF, 342 Kcal) Beef Dripping & Red Wine Jus (GF, 442 Kcal)



Butter (GF, 212 Kcal) | £8.95

Served from 12pm - 5pm

Cold Sandwiches

All cold sandwiches are served on white or brown bloomer, dressed house salad & crisps | GF option available

Mature Cheddar Cheese

House chutney, tomato, crisp lettuce (546 Kcal) V | £8.50

Classic Egg Mayonnaise

Soft herbs, cucumber & watercress (406Kcal) V | DF | £8.50

Sweet Cured Ham

 \mathcal{O}

 \triangleleft

Tomato, chutney, crisp lettuce (403 Kcal) DF | £9.00

Add Mature Cheddar Cheese (V, 83 kcal) £1.00

Hot Sandwiches

All hot sandwiches are served with fries or chunky chips | GF option available

Chicken Tikka Ciabatta

Mango chutney, melting Cheddar & mozzarella cheese (1930 Kcal) £15.95

'Fish Finger' Bap

Homemade tartare sauce, sustainable fillet of fish, pickles, crisp lettuce(1164 Kcal) DF | £15.95

PIZZAS Served from 12pm - 10pm

All our pizzas come with a base of tomato passata, herbs, mozzarella & Cheddar cheese | GF & VG option available

Classic Margherita Fresh basil. mozzarella (V, 1081 Kcal) | £14.95

Double Pepperoni (1168 Kcal) | £16.95

Flaming Hot

Chicken tikka, chilli's, red onion, coriander & chilli sauce (1987 Kcal) | £17.50

Classic Hawaiian Sweet cured ham, pineapple (1470 kcal) | £17.95



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	Size	Pric
Fruit Juices		
Orange Juice Small (112 Kcal)	275ml	2.50
Orange Juice Large (224 Kcal)	550ml	4.00
Apple Juice Small (130 Kcal)	275ml	2.50
Apple Juice Large (260 Kcal)	550ml	4.00
Cranberry Juice Small (51 Kcal)	275ml	2.50
Cranberry Juice Large (102 Kcal)	550ml	4.00
Pineapple Juice Small (125 Kcal)	275ml	2.50
Pineapple Juice Large (250 Kcal)	550ml	4.00
Other Soft Drinks		
J20 Apple & Raspberry (52 Kcal)	275ml	3.95
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit (52 Kcal)	275ml	3.95
J20 Apple & Mango (52 Kcal)	275ml	3.95
Rush Energy Drink (130 Kcal)	250ml	3.10
Appletiser (129 Kcal)	275ml	4.35
Pepsi Small (42 Kcal)	275ml	2.50
Pepsi Large (84 Kcal)	550ml	4.25
Pepsi Max Small (1 Kcal)	275ml	1.95
Pepsi Max Large (3 Kcal)	550ml	3.90
Lemonade Small (11 Kcal)	275ml	2.50
Lemonade Large (22 Kcal)	550ml	4.25
Coca Cola (84 Kcal)	200ml	3.10
Coke Zero (1 Kcal)	200ml	2.90
Diet Coke (1 Kcal)	200ml	2.90
Small Cordial & Soda (35 Kcal)	275ml	2.00
(Lime, Blackcurrant, Orange)		
Large Cordial & Soda ^(70 Kcal)	550ml	3.00
(Lime, Blackcurrant, Orange)		
Kingsdown Still Water	330ml	2.75
Kingsdown Sparkling Water	330ml	2.75
Kingsdown Still Water	750ml	4.25
Kingsdown Sparkling Water	750ml	4.25
Fever Tree		
Premium Indian Tonic Water (60 Kcal)	200ml	3.15

Premium mulan forme water (60 kcai)	<u> ۲</u>
Low Calorie Tonic Water (30 Kcal)	2
Ginger Ale (68 Kcal)	2
Mexican Lime Soda (32 Kcal)	2
Italian Blood Orange Soda (34 Kcal)	2
Elderflower Tonic Water (68 Kcal)	2

SPIRITS	Single 25ml	Doubl
Brandy		
Courvoisier	4.90	9.80
Jules Clairon	3.60	7.20
Hennessy	5.80	11.60
Rum		
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	4.25	8.50
Captain Morgan Dark	4.35	8.70
Bacardi White	4.10	8.20
Kraken	4.80	9.60
Mount Gay	4.60	9.20
Malibu	3.60	7.20
Lambs Spiced	4.00	8.00
Dead Man's Finger Mango	4.30	8.60
Dead Man's Finger Passion Frui		8.40
Dead Man's Finger Spiced	4.20	8.40
Whisky		
Bells	3.60	7.20
Jameson	4.20	8.40
Johnnie Walker Black Label	5.10	10.20
Jack Daniels	4.40	8.80
Woodford Reserve	5.50	11.00
Glenmorangie	6.00	12.00
Vodka		

e 50ml

Vodka		
Smirnoff	3.60	7.20
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush	4.20	8.40
Absolut	3.70	7.40
Absolut Vanilla	3.90	7.80
Belvedere	5.60	11.20
AU Fruit Punch	5.10	10.20
AU Blue Raspberry	5.10	10.20
Gin		
Portobello Road	4.70	9.40
Brokers London Dry	4.60	9.20
Beefeater Pink	3.90	7.80
Tanqueray 10	4.90	9.80
Tanqueray Sevilla	4.60	9.20
Hendrick's	5.40	10.80
Bombay Sapphire	4.10	8.20
Whitley Neill Raspberry	4.40	8.80
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	4.40	8.80
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0.0%	3.60	7.20
Tanqueray 0.0% (Alcohol Free)	3.50	7.00
Gordons Tropical Passion Fruit	3.80	7.60
Gordons	3.60	7.20

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver Blanco 4.00	-
Jose Cuervo Gold Oro 4.00	-
Tequila Rose 3.50	-

SPIRITS	Single 25ml	Double 50ml
Liqueurs		
Baileys	-	5.80
Disaronno Amaretto	4.10	8.20
Antica White Sambuca	3.80	-
Antica Black Sambuca	3.80	-
Kahlua	4.10	8.20
Campari	4.30	-
Martini Extra Dry	-	4.60
Archers	3.90	7.80
Chambord	4.40	8.80
Tia Maria	-	6.20
Pimm's & Lemonade	-	9.95
Other Spirits		
Jägermeister	3.90	-
Jägerbomb	5.50	-
Southern Comfort	4.00	8.00
Corky's Sour Apple Schnapps	3.50	-
Corky's Sour Cherry Schnapps	3.50	-

BEER & CIDER

Draught	Half Pint	Pint
Cruzcampo (4.4%)	3.55	7.10
Amstel (4.1%)	3.45	6.90
Inch's Cider (4.5%)	3.45	6.90
Fosters (4.0%)	3.40	6.80
Neck Oil IPA (4.3%)	3.55	7.10
Brewdog Wingman IPA (4.3%)	3.55	7.10
Bottle Beer	Size	Price
London Pride	500ml	6.60
Corona	330ml	5.70
Guinness	330ml	5.30
Guinness 0.0% (Can)	538ml	6.80

Bottle Cider

Peroni (GF)

Moretti

Peroni

Heineken 0.0%

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	500ml	6.90
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	500ml	6.90
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	500ml	6.90

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

5.80

4.60

5.60

5.90

DESSERTS

SWEET TREATS Served from 12pm - 10pm

Sticky Toffee Pudding Toffee sauce, salted caramel ice cream (737 Kcal) V, GF available | £8.50

Dark Chocolate Brownie Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream (492 Kcal) VG, GF | £8.50

Torched Sicilian Lemon Tart Raspberry sorbet (444 Kcal) V | £8.50

Tahitian Vanilla Crème Brulee Orange & lemon shortbread (425 Kcal) V | £8.50

Luxury Ice Creams Salted caramel (119 Kcal) Vanilla (133 Kcal) Coconut ^(97 Kcal) Strawberry (135 Kcal) Chocolate (133 Kcal) VG, GF | 1 scoop £2.50 | 2 scoops £5.00 | 3 scoops £7.50

Cheese Selection Grapes, chutney, celery, crackers ^(342 Kcal) V | £10.95

IHG's Kids Stay and Eat Free programme means that children 12 and under can enjoy a 2 course lunch and dinner free when chosen from the Kids menu. The child must be accompanied by at least one adult eating at least one main course from the menu. This offer only applies to the hotel in which the family is staying and is limited to 4 children per dining family (maximum two children per one resident adult).

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | N - Contains Nuts | GF - Gluten Free | DF - Dairy Free

